New Product Announcement
Gecko-SL Cable Assemblies
1.25mm pitch Screw-Lok Connectors
Secure & Robust Miniature Connectors, ready-to-use cables
The existing Gecko-SL range combines the miniature yet powerful 1.25mm pitch
connector system with the ease and strength of Screw-Lok (SL) jackscrew fixings.
These screw-loks are made from stainless steel to ensure a strong and secure
connection.

Additional Literature
Product Training Module >>
How to Order
PCB Connectors
G125  –  X  XX  XX  05  XX  -  XXXX  XX
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
M Male
CABLE SIZE
C1 26AWG
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
FIXING - FIRST END
F0 No Screw-Lok (Female)
F1 Hex Socket Floating Screw-Lok (Female)
M1 Screw-Lok (Male)
TERMINATION – SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F0 Female, No Screw-Lok
F1 Female, Hex Socket Floating Screw-Lok
M1 Male, Screw-Lok
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
Note: Male-to-Female cables should be specified with the Male as the first end.